TOWN OF McBEE
ORDINANCE 2017-1

Ordinance to set Municipal Budget for Fiscal Year 2017 — 2018

WHEREAS, the Town of McBee, in compliance with the Town of McBee’s Code of
Ordinances Section 8.104, in compliance with the Home Rule Act of 1975 and in compliance
with Article X, Section 7(b), SC Constitution; does hereby set the budget of the Town of McBee

for fiscal year 2017- 2018 as set forth below:

Revenue
General Fund 2017 — 2018
Utility Fund 2017 — 2018

Expenditures
General Fund 2017 — 2018

Utility Fund 2017 - 2018

Tonsi Koong

Clerk to Council: Terri King

First Reading Vote Results:
Date: _ 05/02/2017

5 For 0 Against

Second Reading Vote Results:
Date:  06/06/2017

5 For 0 Against

$539,155
$435,865

$539,155
$435,807

52 Mills

52 Mills

Town of McBee Non-Codified Ordinances
Adopted: June 6, 2017
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